Civil Service Board

Status: Inactive (final disposition unknown)
Created: 4/30/1963
Ended:

Description: The Civil Service Board was established to provide for the enactment of personnel rules for the
personnel of the City of Scottsdale.

Authority:
Ordinances: 172 (4/30/1963) - S.R.C. 14-3 and Scottsdale City Charter Article 4 Section 5
Resolutions: 367 (3/16/1965)

Purpose:

From Scottsdale City Charter Article 4., Sec. 5 Civil service system to be established.

The civil service board shall prescribe, amend and enforce rules for the employees of the City, except those
elected by the people and excluding all officers and department heads. These rules shall have the effect of law
after they have been approved by the City Council.

Powers and Duties:

Bylaws:
No bylaws were adopted by the Civil Service Board (Personnel Board). The Hearing Procedures for the Board
are not dated.

Bylaws Provisions:

Bylaws Link:
Notes:

Ordinance No. 172 was adopted by Council on April 30, 1963, providing for the creation of a Civil Service Board,
to be known as the Scottsdale Personnel Board. The first appointments were made on June 5, 1962, prior to
the adoption of the ordinance creating the board. Early appointments were made to the Civil Service Board,
rather than the Scottsdale Personnel Board, despite the ordinance language stating the board would be called
the Scottsdale Personnel Board.

Also on April 30, 1963, the Council passed Resolution No. 253, which adopted the personnel system rules and
regulations of the City of Scottsdale by reference.

Associated Boards: Personnel Board



Civil Service Board
Membership Report

Lawrence Doyle

Howard Heaton

John La Sota

Joseph Levang

Robert Norman

Date Appointed
6/5/1962

5/12/1964

6/5/1962

3/15/1966

6/5/1962

Term Begin Date

6/5/1962

5/12/1964

6/5/1962

3/15/1966

6/5/1962

Term End Date

5/12/1964

5/7/1968

3/16/1965

5/19/1970

6/5/1968





