Civil Service Board

Status: Inactive (final disposition unknown)

Created: 4/30/1963

Ended:

Description: The Civil Service Board was established to provide for the enactment of personnel rules for the

personnel of the City of Scottsdale.

Authority:

Ordinances: 172 (4/30/1963) - S.R.C. 14-3 and Scottsdale City Charter Article 4 Section 5

Resolutions: 367 (3/16/1965)

Purpose:

From Scottsdale City Charter Article 4., Sec. 5 Civil service system to be established.

The civil service board shall prescribe, amend and enforce rules for the employees of the City, except those elected by the people and excluding all officers and department heads. These rules shall have the effect of law after they have been approved by the City Council.

Powers and Duties:

Bylaws:

No bylaws were adopted by the Civil Service Board (Personnel Board). The Hearing Procedures for the Board are not dated.

Bylaws Provisions:

Bylaws Link:

Notes:

Ordinance No. 172 was adopted by Council on April 30, 1963, providing for the creation of a Civil Service Board, to be known as the Scottsdale Personnel Board. The first appointments were made on June 5, 1962, prior to the adoption of the ordinance creating the board. Early appointments were made to the Civil Service Board, rather than the Scottsdale Personnel Board, despite the ordinance language stating the board would be called the Scottsdale Personnel Board.

Also on April 30, 1963, the Council passed Resolution No. 253, which adopted the personnel system rules and regulations of the City of Scottsdale by reference.

Associated Boards: Personnel Board

Civil Service Board Membership Report	Date Appointed	Term Begin Date	Term End Date	
Lawrence Doyle	6/5/1962	6/5/1962	5/12/1964	
Howard Heaton	5/12/1964	5/12/1964	5/7/1968	
John La Sota	6/5/1962	6/5/1962	3/16/1965	
Joseph Levang	3/15/1966	3/15/1966	5/19/1970	
Robert Norman	6/5/1962	6/5/1962	6/5/1968	